
R

SUN 1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  130 SCT:  46
Ember 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Luyunski 00.004 24050 0 0
Eric 35.66 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Franke 03.653 24049 0 0

R

SUN 1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  120 SCT:  48
Kitt 16.91 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Dressel 07.1013 12035 95 0
Capri 22.35 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Brady 05.3714 12037 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  130 SCT:  43
Flirt 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Miele 00.005 20042 0 0
Dove 42.18 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Bauer-Williamso 03.086 20045 95 0
Winter 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Trummer 00.007 20046 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  130 SCT:  46
Zurich 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mogerley 10.001 24020 0 0
Penny 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Alemani 00.002 24021 0 0

R

SUN 1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  143 SCT:  48
Jitterbug 54.26 6 1 0 17NQ 1 0Ranieri 02.6412 12008 0 0
Reggie 35.39 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Kaufhold 04.0413 12009 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  155 SCT:  44
Bella 33.84 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Murphy 04.585 20014 0 0
Cider 49.98 5 3 0 25NQ 1 0Bauer-Williamson 03.106 20015 0 0
Indiana Bones 66.39 22 1 1 54NQ 1 0Rooney 02.337 20019 0 0
Joe Joe Joker 30.57 0 1 0 5NQ 3 0Garfinkel 05.078 20213 0 0
Lani 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Conroy 00.004 20013 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  155 SCT:  47
Cinder 44.71 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Lembo 03.473 24220 95 0
Scope 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Stuurman 00.001 24022 0 0
Buzz 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Auman Levine 00.002 24217 0 0

R

SUN 1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  162 SCT:  50
Marigold 71.70 21 1 0 68NQ 0 0Angle 02.2692 12203 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  167 SCT:  48
Dixie 34.89 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Giammarino 04.7968 16211 100 0
Mr. C.C. 36.47 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradlo 04.5864 16121 0 0
Eva 31.64 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Polito 05.2865 16123 0 0
Cooper 49.89 1 2 3 28NQ 2 0Schaefer 03.3567 16207 0 0
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Pinto Girl 44.03 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Fricke 03.7966 16210 0 0
Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  172 SCT:  46

Abby 30.94 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Foster 05.5652 20018 0 0
Ici Blue 38.06 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Hartman 04.5248 20152 0 0
Demi 53.45 7 1 4 46NQ 0 0Vega 03.2249 20156 0 0
Cassiopeia 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Koziol 10.0051 20214 0 0
Matilda 39.55 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Miele 04.3553 20215 0 0
Mojito 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Minnella 00.0050 20163 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  172 SCT:  48
Muse 55.97 7 1 2 36NQ 1 0Torok 03.0717 24216 0 0
Seeker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Basile 00.0018 24219 0 0

R

SUN 1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  162 SCT:  53
Bubba 42.40 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Schwink 03.82101 08085 100 10
Taylor 43.45 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Penha 03.73106 08093 100 9
Buster 47.99 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Soccodato 03.38107 08094 100 5
Merci 54.12 1 1 1 13NQ 0 0Hedderick 02.9998 08082 0 0
Bones 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Johnson 10.0099 08083 0 0
Maybelle 51.77 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Poe 03.13100 08084 0 0
Orangie 73.88 20 5 1 90NQ 2 0Shinoda 02.19102 08087 0 0
Bitzy 60.45 7 1 0 26NQ 0 0Russell 02.68103 08088 0 0
Barley 60.53 7 0 1 26NQ 2 0Zetcher 02.68105 08091 0 0
Delilah 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brady 00.00104 08090 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  162 SCT:  50
Brody 31.76 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hornak 05.1087 12110 100 18
Chesney 33.24 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Doyon 04.8786 12109 100 16
Zoe 36.03 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Trummer 04.5085 12108 100 13
Quincy 38.07 0 0 04 0Q 0 0LaRoza 04.2688 12111 100 11
Bogie 39.25 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ranieri 04.1383 12103 100 10
Catcher 44.79 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnson 03.6291 12116 100 5
Winnie 45.17 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnson 03.5982 12102 100 4
JJ 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fricke 10.0079 12097 0 0
Hudson 33.02 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0LaRoza 04.9180 12098 0 0
Bella 47.74 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Johnson 03.3981 12099 0 0
Raven 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gross 10.0084 12104 0 0
Gemma 33.51 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Rifkin-Mamaradlo 04.8389 12113 0 0
Luigi 42.97 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Fricke 03.7790 12115 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  167 SCT:  48
Roc-it 28.52 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Jannssen 05.8660 16131 100 19
CeCe 29.17 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Goodspeed 05.7362 16133 100 18
Corn 34.24 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Trummer 04.8855 16117 100 13
Coach 28.29 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Doyon 05.9056 16120 0 0
Jordan 37.93 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Penha 04.4057 16124 0 0
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Fern 54.84 6 0 0 18NQ 1 0Marsicano 03.0558 16127 0 0
Lizzy 47.23 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0McNeil 03.5463 16134 0 0
Penny 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Vanderburgh 00.0059 16128 0 0
Hailey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Profenna 00.0061 16132 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  172 SCT:  46
Gem 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Banask 00.0026 20143 0 0
Kenzie 26.64 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Goodspeed 06.4620 20136 100 19
Faye 27.79 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Hughes 06.1942 20169 100 18
Smartie Pantz 29.14 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Owen 05.9041 20168 100 16
Flyer 29.37 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Henry 05.8637 20160 100 16
Grey 31.44 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cramer 05.4735 20157 100 14
Caol Ila 32.29 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bryden 05.3325 20142 100 13
Mia 33.29 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mygas 05.1734 20155 100 12
Jake 33.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hass 05.0746 20173 100 12
Kinsale 34.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Nottingham 04.9933 20154 100 11
Perri 36.91 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Verga 04.6636 20158 100 9
Blitz 39.85 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Aldrich 04.3219 20135 0 0
Jerry 45.05 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Palius 03.8221 20137 0 0
Carly 34.92 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Ayers 04.9323 20140 0 0
Cheater 39.87 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Bronson 04.3124 20141 0 0
Radar 31.17 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Boomhower 05.5227 20144 0 0
Rowdy 39.15 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Hass 04.3928 20145 0 0
Lonnie 39.17 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Lembo 04.3929 20148 0 0
Dreamer 26.34 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Sconza 06.5330 20149 0 0
Secret 28.92 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Nally 05.9538 20162 0 0
Gypsy Rose 32.06 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Gonchar 05.3639 20164 0 0
Rumor 30.00 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Calabrese 05.7340 20167 0 0
Rayne 37.24 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Littman 04.6243 20170 0 0
Scoot 44.41 0 1 4 25NQ 0 0Sherman 03.8744 20171 0 0
Clay 44.26 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Matthews 03.8947 20174 0 0
Klymer 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Owen 00.0022 20139 0 0
Rookie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Covino 00.0031 20151 0 0
Drew 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Halperin 00.0032 20153 0 0
Beamer 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bronson 00.0045 20172 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  172 SCT:  48
Ringo 28.08 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mogerley 06.135 24178 100 19
Ganesha 29.82 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Thorpe 05.7715 24193 100 18
Sebeka 33.20 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Smith 05.186 24179 100 14
Bree 34.59 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Sumrall 04.978 24183 100 13
Rowan 34.68 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brown 04.963 24176 100 13
Lacey 36.37 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 04.732 24175 100 11
Murphy 41.71 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Conroy 04.129 24185 100 6
Shambhu 29.10 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Thorpe 05.914 24177 0 0
Serenity 45.23 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Brechter 03.807 24181 0 0
Rico 48.93 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Palius 03.5212 24188 0 0
Jam 52.82 4 1 1 22NQ 0 0Hartheimer 03.2613 24190 0 0
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Doc 34.36 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Foster 05.0114 24191 0 0
Cushla 32.91 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Brown 05.2316 24194 0 0
Max 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Levine 00.0010 24186 0 0
Rubyrose 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Goldberg 00.0011 24187 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  172 SCT:  46
Heist 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fischer 00.001 26195 0 0

R

SUN 1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  130 SCT:  48
Honest Abe 19.38 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0McNeil 06.7110 16025 0 0
Bennie 16.91 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Moss 07.6912 16027 0 0
Tiki 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pidgeon 00.0011 16026 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  130 SCT:  51
Tomas 38.24 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Hodor 03.408 20031 0 0
Bullet 22.45 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Franke 05.799 20032 0 0

R

SUN 1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  149 SCT:  51
Dylan 59.58 8 1 1 26NQ 1 0Carlin 02.5014 12003 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  155 SCT:  49
Sassafras 39.91 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Johnson 03.8811 16200 95 0
Jazz 57.97 8 3 0 31NQ 1 0Murphy 02.6710 16005 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  155 SCT:  52
Eddie 47.46 0 3 0 15NQ 1 0Angle 03.279 20007 0 0

R

SUN 1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  162 SCT:  55
Bonita 64.40 9 4 1 52NQ 1 0Fricke 02.52112 08196 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  167 SCT:  53
Suzette 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Stuurman 00.0097 12002 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  172 SCT:  51
Bodhi 34.50 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Moss 04.9977 16199 100 0
Lexie 43.79 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Daunt 03.9378 16201 0 0
Sammy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Minnella 00.0075 16197 0 0
Eastman 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brooks 00.0076 16198 0 0

R

SUN 1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  162 SCT:  58
Jenny 35.59 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Polito 04.55114 04054 100 22
Sandy 47.95 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Shinoda 03.38113 04053 0 0
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Jethro 61.04 3 3 1 29NQ 1 0Poe 02.65115 04055 0 0
Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  162 SCT:  55

Gracie 45.96 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kaufhold 03.52109 08059 100 9
Owen 51.58 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Kowal 03.14111 08062 100 3
Pee Wee 32.74 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Fricke 04.95110 08061 0 0
Bounce 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hartman 00.00108 08058 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  167 SCT:  53
Emma 32.01 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Wrede 05.2294 12064 100 20
Jayda 48.40 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Gross 03.4595 12067 100 4
Oliver 46.51 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0McNeil 03.5993 12063 0 0
Aberdeen 42.49 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Halprin 03.9396 12069 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  172 SCT:  51
Billy 30.76 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Foster 05.5973 16076 100 20
Splash 34.55 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Nally 04.9869 16072 100 16
Tweed 43.04 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Miele 04.0070 16073 100 7
Colby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pidgeon 00.0071 16074 0 0
Rook 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pinard 00.0072 16075 0 0
Nikki 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Banask 00.0074 16078 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  172 SCT:  53
Ruse 31.58 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fischer 05.4554 20080 100 21
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